
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Docket No. UT-200616 

Notice of Cessation of Telecommunications Service 

 

 

I certify that I have served or caused to be served copies of the Notice of Cessation of 

Telecommunications Service via email on the following parties:   

 

Lisa W. Gafken .....................................  Lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Corey Dahl ............................................  Corey.dahl@atg.wa.gov 

Chanda Mak ..........................................  Chanda.mak@atg.wa.gov 

Brice C. Hartman ..................................  Brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov 

Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski ...............  jcameron@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco .....................................  Betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov 

Dawn C. Cortez .....................................  Dawn.cortez@atg.wa.gov 

Andy Leneweaver .................................  Andy.leneweaver@mil.wa.gov  

 

 DATED this 25th day of October 2021.   

 

  

Josie Addington 
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